33090 ARZENE (PN) - Via Grava, 25 - Tel. 0434.899489 - Fax. 0434.899637
C.F.eReg. Impr, 01403130931 - P. IVA IT 01403130931 - R.E.A. n. 74364 C.C.LAA. PN
e-mail: serraglio@serragliogiorgiosas.it - http:\\www.serragliogiorgiosas.it

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE

PRODUZIONE

PEZZATURA MAX DI ALIMENTAZIONE
POTENZA

MARTELLI

N° GIRI

PESO MACCHINA

Ton/h
mm.
KW
N.

giri/min.

KG.

150+200
300+400
200
4
600+740
16000






