

## **MULINO SEMAK MOD. SDMK-02**



## **CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE**

PRODUZIONE	Ton/h	150÷200
PEZZATURA MAX DI ALIMENTAZIONE	mm.	300÷400
POTENZA	KW	200
MARTELLI	N.	4
N° GIRI	giri/min.	600÷740
PESO MACCHINA	KG.	16000

